
Sr No Merchant Name Website

1 Dawlance https://www.dawlance.com.pk/

2 Iqra University https://iqra.edu.pk/

3 TCF https://www.tcf.org.pk/donations/year-end-2020/

4 Pakistan Stock Exchange https://www.psx.com.pk/

5 PTCL https://ptcl.com.pk/

6 Indus Hospital https://indushospital.org.pk/

7 Muller & Phipps Pakistan (PVT) limited https://www.apptak.pk/

8 EFU Life Insurance https://www.efulife.com/

9 FAST University http://nu.edu.pk/

10 K-Electric https://www.ke.com.pk/

11 Dawat-e-Islami https://www.dawateislami.net/

12 Bookme.Pk bookme.pk

13 DHL www.dhl.com

14 KFK Enterprises https://sifa.pk/

15 Homesstore https://homsstore.com

16 Chapter 13 https://www.chapter13online.com/

17 A and S International Skin Deep https://skindeepintl.com

18 Bandana https://bandana.pk

19 Perennial https://perennial.com.pk

20 SUPA.PK (N4 BUSINESS) https://supa.pk/

21 Mahroz https://mahroze.com/

22 Awra Car Curtains https://cartains.com/

23 Clear Path Systems https://www.dentments.com/

24 DM Enterprises https://www.darimooch.com

25 Milli Shoes https://www.millishoes.com/

26 Storeedo https://storeedo.com

27 Party Accessories https://partyaccessories.pk

28 Orange Home https://www.orangehome.store

NIFT ePay Enabled Live Merchants
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29 Orange Jeans https://www.orangejeans.co

30 Waseeh https://www.waseeh.com

31 Diversity  https://diversity.pk/

32 White Flamingo Apparels SMC (Pvt) Limited https://www.vleien.com/ 

33 HSK Studios https://www.pinkblob.com/

34 TOONEY TEEZ https://www.tooneyteez.com/

35 COZCOM Private Limited https://cozmetica.pk/

36 Citi Apparel  https://focusclothing.pk/

37 Qualis Food https://www.khalispur.pk/

38 Version XI https://www.versionxi.com/

39 MYTYPE STORE  https://mytype.store/

40 Art Reserves https://artreserves.com/

41 Pink Pakistan Trust https://pinkpakistan.org.pk/

42 JDC Foundation https://jdcwelfare.org/

43 Chhipa Walfare Association https://www.chhipa.org/

44 Foundation Public School https://fps.edu.pk/

45 Tyreman Online https://tyremanonline.com/

46 Kitchen Cuisine https://kitchencuisine.com.pk/

47 Shahzeb Saeed https://www.shahzebsaeed.com/

48 Dari Mooch https://www.darimooch.com/

49 EDKASA https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.edkasa.android&hl=en&gl=US

50 Gennie https://genie.pk/

51 Priceoye Technologies Private Limited https://priceoye.pk/

52 Tadabbur Books https://www.tadabburbooks.com/

53 WOOD MARK https://woodmark.com.pk/

54 Primary SkinCare https://www.primarypk.com/

55 EMS High School https://emshighschool.com/

56 Riphah International University https://www.riphah.edu.pk/

57 Lahore Grammar School https://lgs.edu.pk/

58 The Educators https://educators.edu.pk/

59 Sehgalmotors.pk https://www.sehgalmotors.pk/

60 Sacha's Cakes https://www.sachascakes.com/

61 Mistore https://mistore.pk/

62 14th Street Pizza https://www.14thstreetpizza.com/
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63 Domino's Pizza https://dominos.com.pk/

64 Tohfay.com https://www.tohfay.com/

65 Beaver Professionals https://beaver-professionals.com/

66 Smartchoice.pk https://smartchoice.pk/

67 Selecto.pk https://selecto.com.pk/

68 thesportstore.pk https://www.thesportstore.pk/

69 Bed and Bath https://bedandbath.pk/

70 Optix Fiber https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.optix.app

71 Keryana https://keryana.pk/

72 Chinniot General Hospital https://donate.cgh-k.com/

73 Naheed Super Market https://www.naheed.pk/

74 apollosports.pk https://www.apollosports.pk/

75 theedge.com.pk https://edgestore.pk/

76 Dealtoday.pk https://shop.dealtoday.pk/

77 Patel Foundation https://patel-hospital.org.pk/

78 Darco Works https://merryderma.com.pk/

79 Happy Home School https://hmdpk.com

80 Professional Plus https://www.professionalplus.net/ 
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